     RC-CC1101-SPI-434
Radiocontrolli s.r.l  refuses any responsibility for irregular uses of the devices and for
any possible lack or inaccuracy of the data  and reserves the right to change in whole
or in part these information without notice.         Rev 2.1
Pag. 1 / 3
Radio
   Wireless Modules
 ontrolli

- Wireless security systems
- Home and building automation
- Automatic Measure Reading
- Wireless Sensor Network
± 150
FSK Radio Receiver Module
RC-RFSK1-XXXN is an FSK Radio Receiver Module with
PLL Synthesizer and crystal oscillator.
Single Line Package with power down mode.
Pin to pin compatible with the version denominated
RC-RFSK1-XXX.
Standard  versions:
RC-RFSK1-433N  =====> Frequency 433.92MHz
RC-RFSK1-868N  =====> Frequency 868.35MHz
Available versions :
RC-RFSK1-433.42N ===> Frequency 433.42MHz
RC-RFSK1-434.15N ===> Frequency 434.15MHz
RC-RFSK1-434.50N ===> Frequency 434.50MHz
RC-RFSK1-868.95N ===> Frequency 868.95MHz
RC-RFSK1-869.50N ===> Frequency 869.50MHz
Possible versions :
On request we can customize the frequency value :
·  From 433.00 MHz to 435.00 MHz  with step of 0,01 MHz
·  From 867.00 MHz to 870.00 MHz with step of 0,01 MHz